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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Particle size
Appearance (P301928)
Infrared spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-04-05 18:00:14

2029-04-03 18:00:14
Poly(tetrafluoroethylene)
9002-84-0

Average particle size: 25um
C2330781

P301928

0

200932

Limit Values Result

20-30 (Mm) 24.50 um

White to Off-White Powder White to Off-White Powder
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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